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Slate 

FL 
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FL 
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FL 

FL 

FL 

FL 

FL 

FL 

NPA/NXX 

321254 

321254 

321254 

321254 

321773 

321773 

321773 

321773 

321773 

321773 

321777 

DateITIme 
Trouble 
R d H d  

2006/08/1 I 
09 40 24 

2006/08/12 
0944 I3 

2006/08/22 
IO 12 16 

2006/08/30 
I5 14 35 

2006/08/07 
113705 

2006/08/10 
I6 23 31 

2006/08/1 I 
14 26 26 

2006/08/18 
IO 30 17 

2006/08/25 
09 32 32 

2006/08/25 
14 34 06 

2006/08/25 
IO 34 56 

I-7L4BCI 

1-7LSRW3 

llMSl5K 

I-7N96S9 

IJKICPQ 

I-7L2AGH 

I-7L65GL 

I-7LWSES 

IdMMHQI 

I-7M0000 

I-7hfN3HZ 

os 

os 

AS 

os 

AS 

os 

os 

AS 

os 

os 

os 

Tmublelnfo 
LSP Ticket Committed Time Dat*ime 

Numbv To Repair Restored Missed Met Ticket Status Trouble Found 

17 NDTINOISE Trip Ring SOH 
op" BXS no gats phlm at NID 

LFL00z19964 

7s NDT Rim Busv or Busv 
1 _  I 

SOH OPN AXS NO GATES 
prblm at NID PLEASE 
CONFIRM DT AT NID 

LFL00239246 

06 Humming UNK opn axs 
quip ckd wcathcr Rclatcd:No LFLM)402492 

22 CanNolTripRing Trip Ring 
SOH opcn equip ckd closc from LFLWR8927 

nid to an 

27chmfiic humlStatrc nid outside LFL00138713 
OP" 

45 NDT RNA SOH opaxs LFL00229lW 

Hummindclicking-dr@oid SOH 
opc" axs equip ckd upt failed 

LFL00342321 

06 CanNotBcCallcd RNA SOH LFLM)474288 
opcn axs up1 failcd cpc chkd 

45 NDT RNA SOH cable CUI 
opn axs quip ckd LFLM)486409 

71 NDT Ring Busy or Busy 
SOH opn BCCI no gate or dog 

equip ckd 
LFL00476768 

2006/08/1 I 
19:00:00 

2006/08/12 
19:00:00 

2006/08/22 
19:00:00 

2006/08/3 I 
19w:W 

2006/08/07 
I9w:OO 

2006/08/11 
l900.00 

2006/08/12 
1900:OO 

2006/08/19 
19:oO:w) 

2006/08/25 
1900:OO 

2006/08/26 
19W:M) 

2006/08/26 
1900:00 

2006/08/1 I 
145000 

2006/08/12 
12:05:00 

2006/OR/U 
142000 

2006/08/3 1 
l0:sO:w 

2006/08/08 
l5:00:00 

2006/08/1 I 
13:15:00 

2006/08/Il 
l7ll:Oo 

2006/08/18 
I1:3600 

2006/08/25 
13:l2:00 

2006/08/26 
10:20:00 

2006/08/26 
IOrl5:W 

0 1  

0 1  

0 1  

0 1  

I O  

0 1  

0 1  

0 1  

0 1  

0 1  

0 1  

C l d  out 

Closcd out 

Closcd Out 

Closed Out 

Closcd Out 

Closed Out 

Closcd Out 

Closcd out 

Clorcd Out 

Clmcd out 

Closcd Out 

Clare Out 
"live 

08/11/2W 13-5724 : 
TOP1345 

T i m  to 

R&OE 

(in 
houn) 

CpCCuSIOM C2IO/cA/l%1 SUN 
Kcsponsibility SIDE NID/SICT/ADV l6 

JOY 

OX/I.?/2006 1 I 09 26 
TOP-IO 55  C600 

Cpc Cuslomo UNK GT BONl b6 
Rcrpoiuibilily OHM SH RSTA 

ADV KAIJL 

0WZU2W6 13 48 I Y  
IOP-ll loch00 

ADV MR 
btaliun Wmn$ LINK KkPR RSW 4 13 

ua/31/zoo(~ IU 1 3  13 

Cpe customc, TOP=09:20 C600 
RcspMlsibility LINK OK TO BlONl 19.59 

ADV RCH 

08/08/2006 1418:18 
BUR C420 CORR 

Oueide Terminals B ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ $ ~  27.38 

UNI 

08/11/2006 122041. 
Cl00 EMP BF2 

CINNAMON RBPD 
Outside Terminals SPLC ERROR R425 20.86 

08/11/2006 i 6 i i : i a :  
TOF-16:05 NOT 

Nchvok RELATEDTO EQlSER PROVIDED 2.74 
BY BST 

08/18/2006 23.0390 : 
Test o~ FECOmOK Test OK 

pcr Customcr 

oa/zmoo6 1 2 : i m  
BUR C600UKN 

ADVATkT 

08/26/2006 09.2357 : 
TOP=08:30 CU2 

DAMAGED BSW 19.77 

Facility FlBC PRCHC 3.66 

station wiring wRKMN 

CN 

o a ~ m w 6  09:24.08 
TOP=O8:54 

Cpc Customer C600UKN GD TO 23,67 
Rcrpmibility DMARCNMC 

NANSR@CONU 
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